

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3996 OF 2006

CHATTISGARH VIDYUT MANDAL ABHIYANTA SANG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHATTISGARH STATE ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.&ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4268 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 4529 of 2006
(With with appln.(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 06/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Ms. Pooja Matlani, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.

M/S.Khaitan & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the counsel for the appellant
is indisposed. Call after two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER