

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3996 OF 2006

CHATTISGARH VIDYUT MANDAL ABHIYANTA SANG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHATTISGARH STATE ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.&ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4268 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for intervention and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4529 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 28/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Ray, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

for

M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Ray, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

for M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For intervenors

Mr. Jishnu Saha, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Shroff, Adv.

Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Intervention applications allowed.

list on At the request of learned counsel for the respondent,

13/03/2007.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Anand Singh)

Court Master Court Master