

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 3 9 9 6 O F 2 0 0 6

CHAT T I S G A R H V I D Y U T M A N D A L A B H I Y A N T A S A N G  
)

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

CHAT T I S G A R H S T A T E E L E C T . R E G U L . C O M M N . & A N R  
)

Respondent(s)

W I T H C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 4 2 6 8 o f 2 0 0 6 ( W i t h o f f i c e r e p o r t )  
C i v i l A p p e a l N O . 4 5 2 9 o f 2 0 0 6 ( W i t h o f f i c e r e p o r t )

Date: 18/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M : H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . K . S E M A  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For CSE B Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

for Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
For R- 1 CSE R C

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.  
for M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, four weeks' time is allowed to counsel for the  
respondent No.1 (Chhattisgarh State Electricity Regulatory Commission)  
to receive instructions.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master