

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3996 OF 2006

CHATTISGARH VIDYUT MANDAL ABHIYANTA SANG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHATTISGARH STATE ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.&ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 4268 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4529 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 12/09/2007 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati,Adv.
In CA 3996/06 Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr.Adv.
In CA 4268/06 Ms. Suparna Srivastava,Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Minocha,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
In CA 4529/06 Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
& Res. in CA 4268 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Kapoor,Adv.
& 3996/06 Mr. Rahul Ray,Adv.
Mr. Avinash Menon,Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.G. Ramachandran,Adv.
Chhattisgarh State Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Regulatory
Commission
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanty,Adv.
Mr. S. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Contd....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, learned senior counsel resumed
arguments at 11.15 AM and concluded at 12.50 PM. Thereafter,

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 2.05 P.M. After that Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, learned counsel addressed the Court from 2.05 P.M. to 2.30 P.M. Thereafter, Ms. Rashmi Singh, learned counsel made her submissions for five minutes.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master